
Stand:18.11.2018 Sa 16.03.2019
Gruppe 1

Zeit 9:00 -10:00

Zeit 11:00 – 11:45

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Schmitz Silyia FBS Biersdorf B2 TRB

12 Schmitz Peter FBS Biersdorf B1 TRB

21 Reserviert

22 Reserviert

31 Neyses Simon FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

32 Reserviert

41 König Nicole FBS Biersdorf 62 BHR

42 Lowack Simon FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

51 Gorges Rainer FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

52 Schranz Beate FBS Biersdorf 62 BHR

61 Nieder Günter FBS Biersdorf 1 LB

62 Begon Eric FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

71 Neyses Simon FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

72 Begon Mathias FBS Biersdorf 1 LB

81 Neyses Simon FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

82 Klares Volker FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

91 Strauch Kevin FBS Biersdorf 63 BHR

92 Strauch Achim FBS Biersdorf 1 LB

Gruppe 2
Zeit 10:00 - 11:00

Zeit 11:45 - 12:30

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Clemens Leonhard PSV Wengerohr B1 TRB

12 Frisch Andreas ohne Verein 61 BHR

21 Reserviert

22 Reserviert

31 Reserviert

32 Reserviert

41 Reserviert

42 Reserviert

51

52

61

62

71

72

81

82

91

92

Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde

Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde

Sa 03.03.18

Sa 03.03.18



Stand:18.11.2018 Sa 16.03.2019
Gruppe 3

Zeit 12:30 - 13:30

Zeit 14:30 - 15:15

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Reserviert

12 Reserviert

21

22

31

32

41

42

51

52

61

62

71

72

81

82

91

92

Gruppe 4
Zeit 13:30 - 14:30

Zeit 15:15 - 16:00

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Reserviert

12 Reserviert

21 Reserviert

22 Reserviert

31 Reserviert

32 Reserviert

41 Reserviert

42 Reserviert

51 Reserviert

52 Reserviert

61 Reserviert

62 Reserviert

71 Reserviert

72 Reserviert

81 Reserviert

82 Reserviert

91 Reserviert

92 Reserviert

Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde

Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde

Sa 03.03.18

Sa 03.03.18



Stand:18.11.2018 Sa 16.03.2019
Gruppe 5

Zeit 16:00 - 17:00

Zeit 18:00 - 18:45

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Reserviert

12 Reserviert

21 Reserviert

22

31 Reserviert

32 Reserviert

41 Reserviert

42 Reserviert

51

52

61

62

71

72

81

82

91

92

Hunter Runde

Doppel Hunter Runde
Sa 03.03.18



Stand:18.11.2018 So 17.03.2019
Gruppe 6

Zeit 9:00 -10:00

Zeit 11:00 – 11:45

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Keipes Sandra Kiowa LB 02

12 Siebenbour Marco Kiowa LB 01

21 Reserviert

22 Reserviert

31 Reserviert

32 Reserviert

41 Reserviert

42 Reserviert

51 Reserviert

52 Reserviert

61 Reserviert

62 Reserviert

71

72

81

82

91

92

Gruppe 7
Zeit 10:00 - 11:00

Zeit 11:45 - 12:30

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Reserviert

12 Reserviert

21 Reserviert

22 Reserviert

31 Reserviert

32 Reserviert

41 Richard Rainer FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

42 Lowack Simon FBS Biersdorf 71 BHC

51 Reserviert

52 Reserviert

61 Reserviert

62 Reserviert

71 Reserviert

72 Reserviert

81

82

91

92

So 04.03.18
Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde

So 04.03.18
Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde



Stand:18.11.2018 So 17.03.2019
Gruppe 8

Zeit 12:30 - 13:30

Zeit 14:30 - 15:15

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Schmitz Silvia FBS Biersdorf 62 BHR

12 Schmitz Peter FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

21 Reserviert

22 Neyses Simon FBS Biersdorf 41 BBR

31 Lehnertz Mario FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

32 Lehnertz Martina FBS Biersdorf 62 BHR

41 Buchner Pawell FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR

42 Fiedelschuster Dorothea FBS Biersdorf 62 BHR

51 König Nicole FBS Biersdorf 42 BBR

52 Lowack Simon FBS Biersdorf 41 BBR

61 Gorges Rainer FBS Biersdorf 41 BBR

62 Schranz Beate FBS Biersdorf 42 BBR

71 Schranz Rainer FBS Biersdorf B1 TRB

72 Nieder Günter FBS Biersdorf B1 TRB

81 Begon Mathias FBS Biersdorf B1 TRB

82 Klares Volker FBS Biersdorf 1 LB

91 Strauch Kevin FBS Biersdorf 43 BBR

92 Strauch Achim FBS Biersdorf B1 TRB

Gruppe 9
Zeit 13:30 - 14:30

Zeit 15:15 - 16:00

Schütze Name Vorname Verein Stilart
Bogen-
klasse

11 Reserviert

12

21 Reserviert

22 Reserviert

31

32

41

42

51

52

61

62

71

72

81

82

91

92

So 04.03.18
Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde

So 04.03.18
Doppel Hunter Runde

Hunter Runde


